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Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef
Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

186.00
No Test

186.00
No Test

135.00
No Test

129.00
150.00

115.00
40.00

No Test

No Test

No Test

No Test
No Test

61.00

36.00

20.00

195.50

194.00

179.50

174.00

164.00
149.00
92.00

65.00

60.00

23.00

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle

Holstein Steers
400-800 Ibs
800-1100 Ibs

Beef Steers & Bulls
300-400 Ibs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs

Beef Heifers
300-400 Ibs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Cow/Calf Pairs

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots

No Test
No Test

300.00
240.00
267.00
250.00
232.00
210.00

240.00
230.00
232.00
217.00
205.00
202.00

No Test
No Test

2,175.00

From June 19th

330.00
312.50
302.00
267.00
259.00
217.50

250.00
241.00
272.50
252.00
248.00
215.00

2,475.00

of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/Head
Small Goats

Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

Feeder Lambs
50-70 lbs
70-90lbs

Ewes

Utility & Good
Culls

160.00
50.00

160.00

125.00
130.00

50.00
20.00

245.00
75.00

177.50

165.00
180.00

81.00
40.00



Location

Sturgeon Lake
East Bethel
North Branch
Milaca
Hinckley
Sandstone
Barronett
Tamarack
Aitkin
Grantsburg
Rush City
Shell Lake
Sturgeon Lake
Milaca
Lindstrom

Representative Sales: Market Bulls

Harris
Milaca
Hinckley
Rice Lake
North Branch
Foreston
Hinckley

Representative Sales: Finished Cattle

Milaca
Braham
Braham
North Branch
North Branch
Forest Lake
Forest Lake
Mora

Mora

Mora

Mora
Lindstrom
Mora

Description

Black Cow

BWF Cow

Black Cow

Black Cows

Red Cow

Black Cow

Black X Cow

Red Cow

Red Cow

Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow

Red Holstein Cow
Red Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow

Black Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull
RWF Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull
BWF Bull

Black/Brown Steers
Black/BWF Steers
Blue Roan Steer
RWEF X Steer

Red Steer

Red Holstein Steer
Red Holstein Steer
Holstein Steer
Holstein Steers
Holstein Steers
Holstein Steer
Holstein Steer
Holstein Steer

Weight

**This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction**

Representative Sales: Market Cows

1,265
1,160
1,655
1,648
1,280
1,400
1,275
1,365
1,180
1,365
1,775
1,385
1,135
1,200
1,395

1,075
1,640
1,610
1,760
2,390
1,345
1,240

1,317
1,406
1,465
1,310
1,560
1,435
1,435
1,525
1,475
1,448
1,355
1,100
1,120

#
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Price

164.00
158.00
155.00
154.50
153.00
151.00
150.00
143.00
139.00
138.00
137.00
128.00
121.50
121.00
115.00

174.00
167.00
165.00
157.00
155.00
131.00
129.00

195.50
194.50
190.00
189.00
186.00
179.50
179.50
170.00
170.00
169.00
168.00
154.00
135.00



Representative Sales: Feeder Cattle

Hinckley
Harris

North Branch
Hinckley
North Branch
North Branch
Amery
Amery

Black Bull Calves
Black Bull Calf
Black Bull Calf
Red Bull Calves
Black Bull Calf
Black Bull Calf
Black Bull Calf
Red Bull Calf

Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats

Milaca
Milaca
Hinckley
Aitkin
Milaca
Aitkin
Watkins
Ogilvie
Hinckley
Grasston

Stillwater

Askov

Princeton

Shafer
Mora
Watkins
Ogilvie

Black/WBF Nanny
Goats

WREF Billy Goat

Black/Brown Nanny
Goats

Brown/White Billy Goat

Black & White Nanny
Goats

White/WRF Wether
Goats

Black &
White/Tan/White
Lambs

WBF Lambs
Brown Billy Kid Goats

Black & White/White
Ram Lambs

White Lambs

Brown/White Nanny
Goats

White Babydoll
Ram/Wether Lambs

WRF Nanny Goats
Black & White Lambs
White Ewes

WBF Ewes

Representative Sales: Hogs

Harris
Isanti
Isanti
Willow River
St. Francis
St. Francis
St. Francis
Harris
McGrath
Princeton
Isanti
Ogilvie

Butcher
Butchers
Butchers
Butchers
Butchers
Butchers
Butchers
Butchers
Butchers
Butchers
Sows
Sows

310
315
335
433
503
785
825
785

142
170
122

80
110

68

81

160
61

121
65
68

113

57
41
108
278

285
261
285
325
283
287
288
335
208
272
475
478
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335.00
327.50
315.00
310.00
287.50
200.00
197.00
190.00

245.00
230.00
225.00
200.00
190.00

190.00

180.00

177.50
175.00

170.00
165.00
160.00

160.00

160.00
125.00
81.00
76.00

66.00
65.00
63.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
61.00
60.00
53.50



Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, Hogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep
715.222.1061



